LLOYD ESTATES PM 3 TESTING CALENDAR 2025

Test Name Grade(s) |Test Date

BEST Writing 4and 5 |Thursday, April 3

Assessment |

PM 3 FAST (STAR) — ELA KG Monday, April 14 and
Wednesday, April 16

PM 3 FAST (STAR) - KG Tuesday, April 15 and

Math Thursday, April 17

PM 3 FAST (STAR) - ELA 1 Monday, April 21 and
Wednesday, April 23

PM 3 FAST (STAR) - 1 Tuesday, April 22 and

Math Thursday, April 24

PM 3 FAST (STAR) - ELA 2 Tuesday, April 29

PM 3 FAST (STAR) - 2 Wednesday, April 30

Math

PM3 FAST Math 3 Thursday, May 8

PM3 FAST ELA 3 Friday, May 9

PM3 FAST Math 4 Thursday, May 8

PM3 FAST ELA 4 Friday, May 9

PM3 FAST Math 5 Tuesday, May 13

PM3 FAST ELA 5 Wednesday, May 14

Science Assessment 5 Tuesday, May 20

*Make-up testing will be scheduled after testing dates.




